
Annexure - 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Artedz Fabs Limited Date of commencement of Liquidation - 06-Oct-22 List of creditors as on - 31.03.2023

List of Other Stakeholder, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Date of receipt Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by lien or 
attachment 
pending diposal

Whether lien/ attachment removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
gurantee

% share in total 
amount of 
claims admitted

1 Krishnam Textiles 22,07,478             22,07,478                   

 Form G 
Del credre 
Agent No NA No 0.56                   -           -         - - Form G Received 

2 Vandana Textiles 54,81,595             54,81,595                   

 Form G 
Del credre 
Agent No NA No 1.38                   -           -         - - Form G Received 

3 Neelabh Textiles 23,47,399             23,47,399                   

 Form G 
Del credre 
Agent No NA No 0.59                   -           -         - - Form G Received 

4
Vishnu Textiles 
Corporation 18,05,292             18,05,292                   

 Form G 
Del credre 
Agent No NA No 0.45                   -           -         - - Form G Received 

5 Ankur Textiles 36,46,029             36,46,029                   

 Form G 
Del credre 
Agent No NA No 0.92                   -           -         - - Form G Received 

6
Olympia Industries 
Limited 2,32,72,914          2,32,72,914                

 Form G 
Del credre 
Agent No NA No 5.85                   -           -         - - Documents as per IRP 

3,87,60,707          3,87,60,707                9.75                   

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues that 
may be 

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on Remarks, if anySl. No. Name of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 
contingent 

claim


